BIO 141 Exam 2 Preparation Sheet

The table below provides you with an overview of the topics that the exam will cover. Please
use the unit-level learning objectives as a study guide to prepare for your exam.

Chapters Objectives Number of Questions on the Exam
Chapter 6 1 2
4-8
9-12
12-13
14-16
17
18-26
28-30
29
30
Chapter 7 1
2
4-8
9
10-17
18
19
20
21
Chapter 8 1-3
4-9
9-14
15
17-18
20-28
29
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Cadaver
Appendicular Skeleton Joints
Lower Limb
Pectoral Girdle
Upper Limb
Axial Skeleton Skull
Vertebral Column
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Total: 90 Questions
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